
ACTIVITY DATE TIME LOCATION 

Slushie Day!! Wednesday, August 16 10:00-4:00 pm Front of LRC 

Student Leadership Info Meeting Monday, August 21 4:00 pm TE116 

MUSED Drama Club Monday, August 21 6:00 pm TE100 

Water Park Day Tuesday, August 22 2:00-5:00 pm Field across from Student Ctr 

SLT CAR WASH Thursday, August 24 2:00 – 5:00 pm Student Center parking lot 

SLT - CAMPAIGN WEEK August 28 – August 31 All day Campus Wide 

MUSED Drama Club Monday, August 28 6:00 pm TE100 

Let’s Paint! Tuesday, August 29 3:30 – 5:30 pm MFG Room 105 

ULTIMATE Glow Frisbee Tuesday, August 29 8:00 pm Football Field 

Student Appreciation Day Wednesday, August 30 11 am–1 pm Grand Hall I 

BIG HOWDY Dance Tuesday, September 5 7 – 9 pm Game Room 

Flag Football Organization Meeting Wednesday, September 6 4:00 pm Game Room 

White Oak Park Day Friday, September 8th 10 am - 4 pm White Oak Lake 

Student Leadership Team Meeting Monday, September 11- OFFICERS 4:00 pm TE116 

MUSED Drama Club Monday, September 11 6:00 pm TE100 

Let’s Paint! Tuesday, September 12 3:30 – 5:30 pm MFG Room 105 

Softball Tuesday, September 12 4:00 pm East Camden Ball Field 

Flag Football Rosters Due Friday, September 15 12:00 noon Student Life Office 

Volleyball – Faculty/Staff vs. Students Monday, September 18 4:00 pm Gym 

MUSED Drama Club Monday, September 18 6:00 pm TE100 

Flag Football Begins! Tuesday, September 19 4:00 pm TBD 

Student Leadership Team Meeting Monday, September 25 4:00 pm TE116 

MUSED Drama Club Monday, September 25 6:00 pm TE100 

Let’s Paint! Tuesday, September 26 3:30 – 5:30 pm MFG Room 105 

Flag Football Tuesday, September 26 4:00 pm Football Field 

Dodgeball Monday, October 2 4:00 pm Gym 

MUSED Drama Club Monday, October 2 6:00 pm TE100 

Flag Football Tuesday, October 3 4:00 pm Football Field 

Student Leadership Team Meeting Monday, October 9 4:00 pm TE116 

MUSED Drama Club Monday, October 9 6:00 pm TE100 

Let’s Paint! Tuesday, October 10 3:30 – 5:30 pm MFG Room 105 

Flag Football Tuesday, October 10 4:00 pm Football Field 

Pool Tournament Monday, October 16 4:00 pm Game Room 

MUSED Drama Club Monday, October 16 6:00 pm TE100 

Flag Football Tuesday, October 17 4:00 pm Football Field 

Bowling Friday, October 20 5:00 pm Camden Lanes 

Student Leadership Team Meeting Monday, October 23 4:00 pm TE116 

MUSED Drama Club Monday, October 23 6:00 pm TE100 

Let’s Paint! Tuesday, October 24 3:30 – 5:30 pm MFG Room 105 

Flag Football Tuesday, October 24 4:00 pm Football Field 

MUSED Drama Club Monday, October 30 6:00 pm TE100 

Fall Festival Tuesday, October 31 11:00 am-1:00 pm Grand Hall I 

FLAG FOOTBALL CHAMPIONSHIP Tuesday, October 31 4:00 pm Football Field 

Haunted House Tuesday, October 31 6:00 pm Fordyce Civic Center 

3 on 3 Basketball Tournament Monday, November 6 4:00 pm Gym 

MUSED Drama Club Monday, November 6 6:00 pm TE100 

Let’s Paint! Tuesday, November 7 3:30 – 5:30 pm MFG Room 105 

TECH ISLAND Thursday, November 9 4:30 pm-10:00 pm Student Center Court Yard 

Student Leadership Team Meeting Monday, November 13 4:00 pm TE116 

MUSED Drama Club Monday, November 13 6:00 pm TE100 

Let’s Paint! Tuesday, November 14 3:30 – 5:30 pm MFG Room 105 

Pool Tournament Tuesday, November 14 4:00 pm Game Room 

MUSED Drama Club Monday, November 20 6:00 pm TE100 

Student Life Christmas Party Monday, November 27 6:00 pm Game Room 

* Activities Schedule is Subject to Change. 




